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Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code

Subject (Full 

Nomenclature)

Paper Paper 

Code

Subject (Full 

Nomenclature)

Paper Paper 

Code

7.12.2013 Plant Diversity-I & Bio 

Prospecting                                                   

Plant Diversity- I & Bio 

Prospecting      

BT-102   

……..    

BT-102       

60092 

……..  

91047             

Re-Combinant DNA 

Technology (New)           

Plant Tissue Culture(Old) 

BT-502                              

------                    

BT-502

60462                 

.           

9552

9.12.2013 Medical  micro 

Biology                  

Medical  micro 

Biology

BT-301                       

.               

BT-301

60272                        

.           

92072

--

10.12.2013 Cell Biology                                                                  

Cell Biology                                                            

BT-103     

BT-103     

60093 

91048   

Immunology(New)                                                 

Animal Tissue Culture(old)

BT-503   

BT-503

60463 

9553

11.12.2013 Bio-Analytical Tools                       

Bio-Analytical Tools         

BT-302    

BT-302

60273  

92073

--

12.12.2013 English ( Common with Id No 

60001 )                                                              

English (Common with Id No. 

91001)

BT-101         60001                                            

91001

-- Bio Informatics (New)            

Basics of Computers (Old)

BT-501               

BT-501

60461 

9551

13.12.2013 Plant Physiology     

Plant Physiology

BT-303  

BT-303

60274 

92074

--

14.12.2013 Bio Chemistry & Metabolism                      

Bio Chemistry & Metabolism                       

BT-104  

BT-104   

60094   

91049 

Genomic & Proteomics 

(Common with Id. No. 

60494 of B.Sc. Bio 

Informatics 5th Sem.) ---

Immunology(old)

                                                                                        

-------           

-----------                                              

BT-504

9554

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for B.Sc. (Bio Technology) Ist, IIIrd & Vth Semester Examinations to be held in December 2013

Centre of Exam  :  As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

B.Sc.- Ist Semester                                                                                  

Time: 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

B.Sc.- IIIrd Semester                                                                                 

Time: 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

B.Sc.- Vth Semester                       

(Time 9:30 am to 12:30 pm)



2

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code

Subject (Full 

Nomenclature)

Paper Paper 

Code

Subject (Full 

Nomenclature)

Paper Paper 

Code

16.12.2013 Plant Diversity-II & 

Genetics Resourcing         

Plant Diversity-II

BT-304                

.-----------

---                 

BT-304

60275                        

-----------

--.          

92075

17.12.2013 Physical Chemistry                                          

Physical Chemistry                                    

BT-105      

BT-105 

60095  

91050  

Physical Chemistry(New)   

Molecular Biology(Old)

BT-505   

BT-505

60465              

9555

18.12.2013 Physical Chemistry                          

Physical Chemistry

BT-305       

BT-305

60276   

92076

19.12.2013 Inorganic Chemistry                                                    

Inorganic Chemistry

BT-106      

BT-106

60096 

91051

Organic Chemistry(New) BT-506 60466

20.12.2013 Organic Chemistry                   

Organic Chemistry

BT-306      

BT-306

60277     

92077

21.12.2013 Organic Chemistry                                            

Organic Chemistry

BT-107   

BT-107

60097      

91052

Inorganic Chemistry(New) BT-507 60467

23.12.2013 Inorganic Chemistry               

Inorganic Chemistry

BT-307            

BT-307

60278       

92078

Note:

2.  The pager / mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.Sc.- Vth Semester                       

(Time 9:30 am to 12:30 pm)

   1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct paper. Complaints in     

….this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

B.Sc.- Ist Semester                                                                                 

Time: 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

B.Sc.- IIIrd Semester                                                                                 

Time 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm


